
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Public Works 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Sundaramoorthy (Sri) Srirajan, 
P.E., Engineering Manager 

Telephone Number 387-8166 

 
 

Project Cedar Avenue at Interstate 10 
Interchange 

Contractor State of California Department of 
Transportation (Caltrans) 

Contractor Representative Mahmuda Akhter 

Telephone Number 806-3220 

Contract Term       

Original Contract Amount $6,300,000 

Amendment Amount $1,252,000 

Total Contract Amount $7,552,000 

Cost Center 6650002000  14H14777 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: AMENDMENT NO. 2 – 
Amendment No. 2 to Cooperative Agreement No 14-603 (Contract No. 08-
1589) with Caltrans, increases the Plans, Specifications and Estimate (PS&E) 
estimated cost by an additional $1,252,000, from $6,300,000 to $7,552,000. 
Amendment No. 1 increased the PS&E cost by $2,300,000, from $4,000,000 to 
$6,300,000. The additional funding is necessary for Caltrans to explore various 
design alternatives to improve design and cost efficiency.  

 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Suzanne Bryant, Deputy County Counsel   Andy Silao, P.E.   Brendon Biggs, Assistant Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
14-603 A-2 

 
SAP Number 

      


